Play on the Gold Coast in 2014!

GOLD COAST | AUSTRALIA

| = 9 November 2014

w & ¢y

old Cast

AUSTRALIA'S

GOLDCOAST.

Over 40 sports for the over 30§

o Tourism and Events
., Queensland

BASEBALL: DAY 5 5 November 14

Pan Pacific Masters Games - Baseball Results
35 Plus Division

Time Diamond Home Team Score V Away team Score
Macarthur
Saturday 10.00am Senators Blue 17 Y Orioles 5
1-Nov  10.30am Senators Yellow 3 Vv Sydney Tide 8
3.00pm Guild Lions 4 Y Senators Blue 8
Sunday  7.45am 2 Sydney Tide 0 Y Guild Lions 8
2-Nov  12.15pm 2 Senators Blue 12 \Y Sydney Tide 7
Macarthur
3.00pm 1 Orioles 0 V  Senators Yellow 17
Monday 10.00am 2 Senators Blue 3 V  Senators Yellow 4
Macarthur
3-Nov  10.15am 5 Orioles 5 Y Guild Lions 13
Macarthur
2.45pm 5 Sydney Tide 19 Y Orioles 0
Macarthur
Tuesday 7.45am 2 Senators Yellow 16 \Y Orioles 2
4-Nov 10.00am 2 Senators Yellow 8 Y Guild Lions 4
10.30am 1 Sydney Tide 1 \Y Senators Blue 16
Wed 8.15am 1 Guild Lions 4 \Y Sydney Tide 8
5-Nov 12.30pm 5 Senators Yellow 13 Y Senators Blue 15
Macarthur
12.45pm 1 Guild Lions 14 Vv Orioles 3
40 Plus Division
Time Diamond Home Team Score \' Away team Score
Saturday 12.15pm 2 Rangers 13 \' Surfers Cougars 12
1-Nov  12.30pm 5 Diamond Dogs 11 \Y Pirates 9
12.45pm 1 Senators 5 \Y Cosmos 4
2.30pm 2 H&G Bartley 16 \Y Bravehearts 6
le’ it, Live it, Love it/ LEoOm®

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidiary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

mo\s’(ersqames.com‘au



Sunday
2-Nov

Monday
3-Nov

Tuesday
4-Nov

Wed
5-Nov

Saturday
1-Nov

Sunday
2-Nov

Monday
3-Nov

Tuesday
4-Nov

8.15am
10.00am
10.30am
10.15am
2.30pm

7.45am
10.30am
12.15pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

8.15am

10.15am
12.15pm
12.30pm
12.45pm

7.45am
10.00am
10.30am
12.15pm
2.30pm

Time

8.15am
10.15am

2.45pm
2.45pm

8.00am
12.30pm

12.45pm
2.45pm

8.15am

12.30pm
12.30pm
12.45pm

8.00am
8.00am

Play it Live it, Love it/

= 00N U1 = R NN RN = Ul =R N =

N N R NN

Diamond

= Ul W = [,

w

Rams

Surfers Cougars
Bravehearts
Rangers
Sydney Tide
Pirates

Japan
GH Bartley Rams
Northern Aces
Sydney Tide
Cosmos

Pirates
Bravehearts
Diamond Dogs
HG Bartley Rams
Japan

Cosmos
Japan
Sydney Tide
Surfers Cougars
Rangers

45 Plus Division

Home Team

Senators

FY Masters
Macarthur
Orioles

Nerang Cardinals

Sydney Tide
Big Cat Tomatoes

Southern Vipers
Southern Stars

Illawarra Snags
Gold Diggers
Sydney Tide

Southern Vipers

Southern Vipers
Sydney Tide

Score

13

20

17
13

26

< << << <K << << <K << <<

<K << <<

<

< <

< << <

< <

Northern Aces
Senators
Diamond Dogs
Cosmos
Japan

Diamond Dogs
Senators
Pirates
Surfers Cougars
Bravehearts

Surfers Cougars
Sydney Tide
Northern Aces
Cosmos
Rangers

Senators
Northern Aces
GH Bartley Rams
Diamond Dogs
Pirates

Away team

Southern Stars
Big Cat Tomatoes

[llawarra Snags
Gold Diggers

Senators

[llawarra Snags
Macarthur
Orioles

Nerang Cardinals

FY Masters
Senators
Southern Stars
Big Cat Tomatoes

FY Masters
Nerang Cardinals

14
18
16

11
12
13
10

20
13

Score

20

21
25

24

16
7
11
15

13
13

HO&®

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidiary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

masw‘evsqames.com Al



Wed

5-Nov

Day

Saturday

1-Nov

Sunday
2-Nov

Monday

3-Nov

Tuesday
4-Nov

Wed

5-Nov

Day

Saturday

1-Nov

10.15am

12.30pm

8.00am

10.15am
2.45pm
3.00pm

Time

8.00am

10.15am
12.30pm

8.00am
10.15am
12.30pm

2.45pm

8.00am

8.00am
10.15am
2.45pm

10.15am

8.00am
10.15am

12.30pm
2.45pm

Time

10.15am

12.30pm

Play it Live it, Love it/

Diamond

=Y

Diamond

Gold Diggers 13
Macarthur
Orioles 0
Illawarra Snags 23
FY Masters 13
Senators 25
Gold Diggers 11

50 Plus Division

Group One
Home Team Score
Senators 8
Adelaide
Brewers 10
Guam Masters 12
Valley Power 10
Senators 1
Guam Masters 3
Broken Hill
Miners 22
Melbourne
Thunder 2
Broken Hill
Miners 14
Senators 17
Valley Power 11

S/Coast Dolphins 9

Valley Power 8
Adelaide
Brewers 11
Northern Aces 8
Guam Masters 16

50 Plus Division

Group 2
Home Team Score
Triple D's 19
West Syd
Boomers 6

< <

<

Southern Stars

Big Cat Tomatoes

Southern Vipers
Macarthur
Orioles

Nerang Cardinals
Sydney Tide

Away team

Melbourne
Thunder
Broken Hill
Miners

Valley Power

S/Coast Dolphins
Northern Aces

Adelaide Brewers
Melbourne
Thunder

Adelaide Brewers

Guam Masters
S/Coast Dolphins
Northern Aces

Northern Aces

Broken Hill
Miners

Senators

Melbourne
Thunder

S/Coast Dolphins

Away team

Surfers Clippers

Senators 55+

16

10

Score

18

23

12
14

18

Score

21

HO&®

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidiary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

masw‘ersqames.com Al



Sunday
2-Nov

Monday
3-Nov

Tuesday
4-Nov

Wed

5-Nov

2.45pm

8.00am
10.15am
10.15am
2.45pm

8.00am
10.15am
12.30pm

2.45pm

8.00am

8.00am

10.15am
12.30pm
2.45pm

Play it Live it, Love it/

H b 0 b

P

F =Y

Illawarra Snags

Northport Rams
Sydney Tide
Illawarra Snags
Surfers Clippers

Northport Rams
Sydney Tide
Triple D's

Surfers Clippers

Adelaide Aces

Adelaide Aces
West Syd
Boomers

Senators 55+
Sydney Tide

1

13
11

10
14
23

<K << <

< <

<

Northport Rams

West Syd
Boomers

Triple D's
Adelaide Aces
Senators 55+

Senators 55+
[llawarra Snags

Adelaide Aces
West Syd
Boomers

Sydney Tide

Surfers Clippers

[llawarra Snags
Triple D's
Northport Rams

13

17
11

15

14

22
28
14

LOoR®

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidiary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

masx‘ersqames.com Al



