Play on the Gold Coast in 2014!











GOLDCOAST.

Gold Coast

BASEBALL: DAY 5 5 November 14

Pan Pacific Masters Games - Baseball Results											
35 Plus Division											
	Time	Diamond	Home Team	Score	V	Away team	Score				
Caturday	10 00am	2	Senators Blue	17	V	Macarthur Orioles	-				
Saturday 1-Nov	10.00am 10.30am	1	Senators Yellow		V		5				
T-INOA		-		3	=	Sydney Tide	8				
	3.00pm	1	Guild Lions	4	V	Senators Blue	8				
Sunday	7.45am	2	Sydney Tide	0	V	Guild Lions	8				
2-Nov	12.15pm	2	Senators Blue	12	V	Sydney Tide	7				
			Macarthur								
	3.00pm	1	Orioles	0	V	Senators Yellow	17				
Monday	10.00am	2	Senators Blue	3	V	Senators Yellow	4				
		_	Macarthur	_			4.5				
3-Nov	10.15am	5	Orioles	5	V	Guild Lions	13				
	2.45pm	5	Sydney Tide	19	٧	Macarthur Orioles	0				
	2.45pm	3	Syulley Hue	19	V	Orioles	U				
						Macarthur					
Tuesday	7.45am	2	Senators Yellow	16	V	Orioles	2				
4-Nov	10.00am	2	Senators Yellow	8	V	Guild Lions	4				
	10.30am	1	Sydney Tide	1	V	Senators Blue	16				
			, ,								
Wed	8.15am	1	Guild Lions	4	V	Sydney Tide	8				
5-Nov	12.30pm	5	Senators Yellow	13	V	Senators Blue	15				
	•					Macarthur					
	12.45pm	1	Guild Lions	14	V	Orioles	3				
40 Plus Division											
	Time	Diamond	Home Team	Score	V	Away team	Score				
Saturday	12.15pm	2	Rangers	13	V	Surfers Cougars	12				
1-Nov	12.30pm	5	Diamond Dogs	11	V	Pirates	9				
T-140A	12.45pm	1	Senators	5	V		4				
		_			-	Cosmos					
	2.30pm	2	H&G Bartley	16	V	Bravehearts	6				



Rams

	8.15am	1	Surfers Cougars	17	V	Northern Aces	5
2-Nov	10.00am	2	Bravehearts	25	V	Senators	5
	10.30am	1	Rangers	10	V	Diamond Dogs	14
	10.15am	5	Sydney Tide	4	V	Cosmos	18
	2.30pm	1	Pirates	2	V	Japan	16
Monday	7.45am	2	Japan	17	v	Diamond Dogs	11
3-Nov	10.30am	1	GH Bartley Rams	2	V	Senators	12
	12.15pm	2	Northern Aces	3	V	Pirates	13
	2.30pm	2	Sydney Tide	6	V	Surfers Cougars	10
	3.00pm	1	Cosmos	2	V	Bravehearts	8
Tuesday	8.15am	1	Pirates	11	V	Surfers Cougars	20
4-Nov	10.15am	5	Bravehearts	0	V	Sydney Tide	13
-	12.15pm	2	Diamond Dogs	10	V	Northern Aces	8
	12.30pm	5	HG Bartley Rams	11	٧	Cosmos	7
	12.45pm	1	Japan	17	V	Rangers	7
Wed	7.45am	2	Cosmos	3	٧	Senators	14
5-Nov	10.00am	2	Japan	13	V	Northern Aces	2
3	10.30am	1	Sydney Tide	0	V	GH Bartley Rams	18
	12.15pm	2	Surfers Cougars	18	V	Diamond Dogs	8
	2.30pm	2	Rangers	10	V	Pirates	8
			45 Plus Divis	cion			
	Time	Diamond	Home Team	Score	٧	Away team	Score
	Time	Diamona	Home ream	30016	٧	Away team	30016
Saturday	8.15am	1	Senators	7	V	Southern Stars	5
1-Nov	10.15am	5	FY Masters	0	V	Big Cat Tomatoes	20
			Macarthur				
	2.45pm	3	Macarthur Orioles	2	V	Illawarra Snags	21
	2.45pm 2.45pm	3 5		2 2	V V	Illawarra Snags Gold Diggers	
Sunday	2.45pm	5	Orioles Nerang Cardinals	2		Gold Diggers	21 25
Sunday 2-Nov	•		Orioles		V	_	21
-	2.45pm 8.00am	5 3	Orioles Nerang Cardinals Sydney Tide	3	v v	Gold Diggers Senators	21 25 2
-	2.45pm 8.00am	5 3	Orioles Nerang Cardinals Sydney Tide	3	v v	Gold Diggers Senators Illawarra Snags	21 25 2
-	2.45pm 8.00am 12.30pm	5 3 3	Orioles Nerang Cardinals Sydney Tide Big Cat Tomatoes	3 4	v v v	Gold Diggers Senators Illawarra Snags Macarthur	21 25 2 4
-	2.45pm 8.00am 12.30pm 12.45pm	5 3 3	Orioles Nerang Cardinals Sydney Tide Big Cat Tomatoes Southern Vipers	2 3 4	v v v	Gold Diggers Senators Illawarra Snags Macarthur Orioles	21 25 2 4 24
2-Nov	2.45pm 8.00am 12.30pm 12.45pm 2.45pm	5 3 3 1 5	Orioles Nerang Cardinals Sydney Tide Big Cat Tomatoes Southern Vipers Southern Stars	2 3 4 1 13	v v v	Gold Diggers Senators Illawarra Snags Macarthur Orioles Nerang Cardinals	21 25 2 4 24 6
2-Nov Monday	2.45pm 8.00am 12.30pm 12.45pm 2.45pm 8.15am	5 3 3 1 5	Orioles Nerang Cardinals Sydney Tide Big Cat Tomatoes Southern Vipers Southern Stars Illawarra Snags	2 3 4 1 13	v v v v	Gold Diggers Senators Illawarra Snags Macarthur Orioles Nerang Cardinals FY Masters	21 25 2 4 24 6
2-Nov Monday	2.45pm 8.00am 12.30pm 12.45pm 2.45pm 8.15am 12.30pm	5 3 3 1 5	Orioles Nerang Cardinals Sydney Tide Big Cat Tomatoes Southern Vipers Southern Stars Illawarra Snags Gold Diggers	2 3 4 1 13 20 17	v v v v	Gold Diggers Senators Illawarra Snags Macarthur Orioles Nerang Cardinals FY Masters Senators	21 25 2 4 24 6
2-Nov Monday	2.45pm 8.00am 12.30pm 12.45pm 2.45pm 8.15am 12.30pm 12.30pm	5 3 3 1 5	Orioles Nerang Cardinals Sydney Tide Big Cat Tomatoes Southern Vipers Southern Stars Illawarra Snags Gold Diggers Sydney Tide	2 3 4 1 13 20 17 13	v v v v	Senators Illawarra Snags Macarthur Orioles Nerang Cardinals FY Masters Senators Southern Stars	21 25 2 4 24 6 16 7 11
2-Nov Monday 3-Nov	2.45pm 8.00am 12.30pm 12.45pm 2.45pm 8.15am 12.30pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 12.45pm	5 3 3 1 5 1 3 5	Orioles Nerang Cardinals Sydney Tide Big Cat Tomatoes Southern Vipers Southern Stars Illawarra Snags Gold Diggers Sydney Tide Southern Vipers	2 3 4 1 13 20 17 13 1	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	Senators Illawarra Snags Macarthur Orioles Nerang Cardinals FY Masters Senators Southern Stars Big Cat Tomatoes	21 25 2 4 24 6 16 7 11 15

	10.15am	3	Gold Diggers Macarthur	13	V	Southern Stars	5
	12.30pm	3	Orioles	0	V	Big Cat Tomatoes	16
Wed	8.00am	5	Illawarra Snags	23	V	Southern Vipers Macarthur	0
5-Nov	10.15am	3	FY Masters	13	V	Orioles	10
	2.45pm	5	Senators	25	V	Nerang Cardinals	7
	3.00pm	1	Gold Diggers	11	V	Sydney Tide	5
			50 Plus Divi Group Or				
Day	Time	Diamond	Home Team	Score	٧	Away team	Score
						Melbourne	
Saturday	8.00am	3	Senators Adelaide	8	V	Thunder Broken Hill	7
1-Nov	10.15am	3	Brewers	10	V	Miners	10
	12.30pm	3	Guam Masters	12	V	Valley Power	5
Sunday	8.00am	5	Valley Power	10	V	S/Coast Dolphins	8
2-Nov	10.15am	3	Senators	1	V	Northern Aces	7
	12.30pm	4	Guam Masters Broken Hill	3	V	Adelaide Brewers Melbourne	12
	2.45pm	3	Miners	22	V	Thunder	2
Monday	8.00am	5	Melbourne Thunder Broken Hill	2	V	Adelaide Brewers	18
3-Nov	8.00am	3	Miners	14	V	Guam Masters	4
	10.15am	3	Senators	17	V	S/Coast Dolphins	23
	2.45pm	3	Valley Power	11	V	Northern Aces	2
Tuesday 4-Nov	10.15am	4	S/Coast Dolphins	9	V	Northern Aces	9
						Broken Hill	
Wed	8.00am	3	Valley Power Adelaide	8	V	Miners	12
5-Nov	10.15am	4	Brewers	11	V	Senators Melbourne	14
	12.30pm	3	Northern Aces	8	V	Thunder	18
	2.45pm	3	Guam Masters	16	V	S/Coast Dolphins	7
			50 Plus Divi Group 2				
Day	Time	Diamond	Home Team	Score	V	Away team	Score
Saturday	10.15 am	4	Triple D's	19	v	Surfers Clippers	3
1-Nov	12.30pm	4	West Syd Boomers	6	V	Senators 55+	21

	2.45pm	4	Illawarra Snags	1	V	Northport Rams	13
						West Syd	
Sunday	8.00am	4	Northport Rams	9	V	Boomers	9
2-Nov	10.15am	5	Sydney Tide	5	V	Triple D's	17
	10.15am	4	Illawarra Snags	13	V	Adelaide Aces	11
	2.45pm	4	Surfers Clippers	11	V	Senators 55+	7
Monday	8.00am	4	Northport Rams	10	V	Senators 55+	2
3-Nov	10.15am	4	Sydney Tide	14	V	Illawarra Snags	15
	12.30pm	4	Triple D's	23	V	Adelaide Aces West Syd	2
	2.45pm	4	Surfers Clippers	5	V	Boomers	14
Tuesday 4-Nov	8.00am	4	Adelaide Aces	5	V	Sydney Tide	5
Wed	8.00am	4	Adelaide Aces West Syd	14	V	Surfers Clippers	5
5-Nov	10.15am	5	Boomers	7	V	Illawarra Snags	22
	12.30pm	4	Senators 55+	3	V	Triple D's	28
	2.45pm	4	Sydney Tide	5	V	Northport Rams	14

